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R No. 143 13-14% &F 4x100m A FL—UL— 54 LRK

=B NGE 3:54.73 BH OEE. K BE, HIEEF. K £E BK (2018)
EERH 4:03. 64 B HE#E BB ER. 65 BE, BEX BXK EEE (2022)
B SR EEE 4:10.00 4fEO E4. A KB, AEE B, AN BE EFE (2023)
B h 2 En % 4:17.78  NE HE. BF HE. WN EBEX. AE 7 EOSS (2013)
BB
ESId 4:24.35 NE #E, BF HE, LN BEX, R 7 EOSS (2013)
B #/K F—L& FE R T N ERE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/ 4 =< V)IHE g 4:26.83 JOCE 637
0O i 12 (0.50) 32.31  1:07.03 1:07.03
MEVLLY 12 (+0.40) 34.41  1:14.46  2:21.49
EH EW 2 (+0.43) 30.27  1:05.08  3:26.57
TREM= 12 (+0.50) 28.80  1:00.26  4:26.83
2 1/4 NS e} 4:27.02 JOCE 635
By L& 2 (0.59) 32.42  1:06.54  1:06.54
BEH 3E F3  (+0.12) 34.82  1:14.46  2:21.00
y::| X 12 (+0.50) 30.25 1:04.87  3:25.87
e R 2 (+0.16) 28.83  1:01.15  4:27.02
3 1/3 A4 r< M g 4:32.30 599
BN BSH i1 (0.65) 32.91  1:08.18  1:08.18
T & 2 (+0.38) 35.94  1:17.70  2:25.88
BINEREHEE 1 (+0.43) 29.52  1:04.49  3:30.37
wwiE AR F3  (+0.44) 28.74  1:01.93  4:32.30
4 1/6 2+ I@me theg 4:34.14 587
ha EF 2  (0.68) 33.73  1:09.48  1:09.48
EO HER 3 (+0.45) 36.64  1:18.44  2:27.92
HH E 2  (+0.12) 29.33  1:03.59  3:31.51
TH B 2 (+0.24) 30.36  1:02.63  4:34.14
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